SPECIFICATIONS
Valve Body Ratings
These are the maximum working pressure ratings of the
valve body only.The seat ratings on page 2 determine
the practical pressure limitation in actual service.
Working pressure rating is at -20˚F to +100˚F (-29˚C to
+38˚C) for carbon steel and -60˚F to +100˚F (-51˚C to
+38˚C) for stainless steel body materials.

United Arab Emirates. Tel. +971 4 883 6974. Fax +971 4 883 6836
HOW TO ORDER SERIES 6F BALL VALVES
To specify Series 6F ball valves, choose the appropriate code from each of the boxes shown below.
EXAMPLE: The valve specified above is a 2" Series 6F full-bore threaded ball valve constructed of carbon steel body,
316 stainless steel ball and stem, and PTFE seats and seals.
BILL OF MATERIAL AND PARTS LIST
Part
Quantity Part Name Carbon Steel 316 Stainless Steel
Number
1 1 Body A216-WCB-carbon steel A351-CF8M-stainless steel
2 1 Body Cap A216-WCB-carbon steel A351-CF8M-stainless steel
3 1 Ball 316 stainless steel
4 1 Stem 316 stainless steel
5 2 Seat PTFE/filled PTFE
6 1 Body Seal Graphite
7 2 Stem Seal PTFE
8 2 Stem Bearing PTFE/Filled PTFE
9 1 Shakeproof Washer Carbon steel 304 stainless steel
13 1 Secondary Stem Seal Graphite
15 1 Handle Carbon steel 304 stainless steel
16 2 Stem Nut 304 stainless steel
18 1 Compression Ring 304 stainless steel
1 2 — 3 4
2" 6F 2236 TT
1 Valve Size
Inches 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 3
DN 15 20 25 30 40 50 80
2 Series
6F Series 6F Full-bore Ball Valve
3 Body / Trim Material
2236 Carbon Steel Body / 316 Stainless Steel Ball and Stem
3600 316 Stainless Steel Body, Ball, & Stem
4 Seat / Seal Material
TT PTFE / PTFE*
MT Filled PTFE / PTFE*
* With graphite secondary stem seal
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Photoshop 5 Default CMYK)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true